27794	1	
JZJ WIGIN STREET	<b>SCROW, INC.</b>	Vol <u><i>m96</i></u> Page <b>34795</b> 96 NOV -4 P3:51
Klamath Falls, Oreg (503) 884-5137	JON 9/601	· 한국가 문화 전화 방법을 위한 것을 받는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이
96161	4	전 1981년 1월 2018년 1월 2018년 1월 2019년 1월 2 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 2019
The undersigned		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Dated	: September 30, 1	사람은 그들은 그는 것은 것은 사람이 사람이 잘 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다.
Fee Number	: 70882	<b>Wovemper 2, 1993</b>
County Of	: Klamath	<sup>Book</sup> : M93 <sup>Page</sup> : 29306
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: Warren Partridge	e and Laurey Partridge
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCRON	W, INC.

Beneficiary

Clyde V Severson

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

Date : November 4, 1996

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.

State Of Oregon

County OI Klamath

Personally appeared\_\_\_

November 419 96.

OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999

duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

ss

Andrew A Patterson

Warre	en P	ar	tr	iđ	ae
PO BC	УX 1	98	a.	_	30
Bly C	)r 9	76	22		

Belore Me Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: (Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at reque	st of <u>Aspen Title &amp; Escrow</u> the Au	
of <u>November</u>	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>3:51</u> o'clock <u>P. M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>34795</u>	av
	ef Mortgages on Page 34795	
FEE \$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk	
	By Kattlun. Rome	
	- Markellan Dozz	